SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBERING SYSTEMPART NUMBERING SYSTEM
FMVC48FMVC48 5050 CC GG AA 3  3  S  LS  L -  -  XX.XXXXXXMXX.XXXXXXM - - CMCM
00 - ± 100 ppm
50 - ± 50 ppm
25 - ± 25 ppm
nn - ± Custom Value
Overall Frequency Tol.
Frequency (MHz)
HCMOS/TTL Compatible
5.0 Vdc  VCXO
Half-Size 8 Pin DIP
Product Family
15302 Bolsa Chica St., Huntington Beach, CA. 92649
Tel.: 714-892-3234      Fax:  714-890-1832
E-mail: sales@frequencymanagement.com
1-800-800-XTAL
(9825)
GW- Gull Wing
JL  - J-Lead
PD - Parameter Data
CM - Custom Mark
BLANK -None Req’d.
Options
A - +1-50 ppm
B - ± 75 ppm
C - ± 100 ppm
D - ± 125 ppm
E - ± 150 ppm
X - Custom
Z - No Spec.
Min. Pullability
C - ± 100 ppm
D - ± 125 ppm
E - ± 150 ppm
F - ± 175 ppm
G - ± 200 ppm
X - Custom
Z - No Spec.
Max. Pullability
3 - +3.3 Vdc Supply Voltage
S - Tight Symmetry (45/55%) Duty Cycle
L - Linearity ±10% Max.
BLANK- None Required (Std.)
Spec. Options
1        Control Voltage (Vc)
4        Case Ground
5        Output
8       Supply Voltage  (Vdd)
Parameter Specification
41